®
lev-lok
®
Modular Wiring Device System
The safer and more efficient solution for
modern building electrical systems
2 leviton.com/levlok
lev-lok®

MSTWL-SIG
8 leviton.com/levlok
LEV-LOK® ORDERING GUIDE
COLOR LEGEND
Brown Ivory White Black Blue Gray Red Lt. Almond Green
base cat no I W E B or U or BU GY or G R T N or GN
Base color is Brown, for other colors add the appropriate color indicator to the base catalog number - Ex: M1626-HGW
Must use with MSTWL series wiring modules (sold separately) - see back cover for details
Style Description Rating
Default
Cat. Number
Color Options
Conventional
Extra Heavy-Duty
15 A M8200 default (Brown),
-I, -W, -E, -B, -GY, -R, -T20 A M8300
Extra Heavy-Duty, Tamper-Resistant
15 A M8200-SG default (Brown),
I, W, E, B, G, R, T20 A M8300-SG
Extra Heavy-Duty, MRI
15 A MRI15
-I, -W, -GY, -R, -T
20 A MRI20
Heavy-Duty
15 A M8200-H default (Brown),
I, W, E, B, GY, R, T20 A M8300-H
Heavy-Duty, Tamper-Resistant
15 A MT820 default (Brown),
-I, -W, -E, -B, -GY, -R, -T20 A MT830
Extra Heavy-Duty, Illuminated
15 A M8200-IL
I, W, G, R, T
20 A M8300-IL
Extra Heavy-Duty, Illuminated,
Tamper-Resistant
15 A MT820-IL
I, W, G, R, T
20 A MT830-IL
Extra Heavy-Duty, Power Indication
15 A M8200-PL
I, W, G, R, T
20 A M8300-PL
Extra Heavy-Duty, Isolated Ground
15 A M8200-IG default (Orange),
I, W, E, G, R, T20 A M8300-IG
Extra Heavy-Duty, Isolated Ground,
Tamper-Resistant
15 A MT820-IG default (Orange),
I, W, E, G, R, T20 A MT830-IG
Decora
Plus™
Extra Heavy-Duty
15 A M1626-HG 0 (Brown),
I, W, E, B, G, R, T20 A M1636-HG
Extra Heavy-Duty, Tamper-Resistant
15 A MT162-HG I, W, G, R
20 A MT163-HG I, W, G, R, T
Extra Heavy-Duty, Illuminated
15 A M1626-IL
I, W, G, R, T
20 A M1636-IL
Extra Heavy-Duty, Illuminated,
Tamper-Resistant
15 A MT162-IL
I, W, G, R, T
20 A MT163-IL
Extra Heavy-Duty, Power Indication
15 A M1626-PL
I, W, G, R, T
20 A M1636-PL
Extra Heavy-Duty, Isolated Ground
15 A MD820-IG default (Orange),
I, W, E, G, R, T20 A MD830-IG

M1626-2S
10 leviton.com/levlok
LEV-LOK® ORDERING GUIDE
COLOR LEGEND
Brown Ivory White Black Blue Gray Red Lt. Almond Green
base cat no I W E B or U or BU GY or G R T N or GN
Base color is Brown, for other colors add the appropriate color indicator to the base catalog number - Ex: MGFN1-W
Must use with MSTWL series wiring modules (sold separately) - see back cover for details
Lev-Lok® SmartLockPRO® GFCI Receptacles
Lev-Lok® Surge Protective Receptacles
Grade Description Rating
Default
Cat. Number
Color Options
Specification
Grade
Extra Heavy-Duty, Self-Test,
Feed-Through Terminals
15 A MGFN1 default (Brown),
-I, -W, -E, -GY, -R, -T20 A MGFN2
Extra Heavy-Duty, Tamper-Resistant,
Self-Test, Feed-Through Terminals
15 A MGFT1 default (Brown),
-I, -W, -E, -GY, -R, -T20 A MGFT2
Hospital
Grade
Extra Heavy-Duty, Self-Test,
Feed-Through Terminals
15 A MGFN1-HG default (Brown),
I, W, E, G, R, T20 A MGFN2-HG
Extra Heavy-Duty, Tamper-Resistant,
Self-Test, Feed-Through Terminals
15 A MGFT1-HG default (Brown),
I, W, E, G, R, T20 A MGFT2-HG
Specification
Grade
Heavy-Duty, Tamper-Resistant
15 A MT528 default (Brown),
-I, -W, -E, -B, -GY, -R, -T20 A MT538
Heavy-Duty, Tamper-Resistant,
Audible Alarm
15 A MT728 default (Brown),
-I, -W, -E, -B, -GY, -R, -T20 A MT738
Hospital
Grade
Heavy-Duty, Tamper-Resistant,
Audible Alarm
15 A MT828 default (Brown),
-I, -W, -E, -B, -GY, -R, -T20 A MT838
MGFT2-HGW
MT528-I
Mating Wallplates
Leviton’s wallplate selection includes standard
configurations from single-gang to ten-gang,
available in standard, midway and oversize
dimensions. Materials include nylon, plastic, and
metal (stainless steel, brass, and aluminum).
leviton.com/levlok
®
COLOR LEGEND
Brown Ivory White Black Blue Gray Red Lt. Almond Green
base cat no I W E B or U or BU GY or G R T N or GN
Base color is Brown, for other colors add the appropriate color indicator to the base catalog number - Ex: M1221-W
Must use with MSPSW (single pole), M3WSW (three-way), or MSPSW-X (sensor) series wiring modules (sold separately)
  - see back cover for details
Lev-Lok® Industrial Specification Grade Switches and Sensors
Style Description Rating
Default
Cat. Number
Color Options
Toggle
Extra Heavy-Duty, Single Pole
15 A M1201